
 

  

 

INTERNAL ROOM HIRE RATES 2018 

Monday – Thursday (weekends POA) 

 
 

Location 

 

Full day Hire 

8hrs max 

 

Half Day hire 

4hrs max 

 

Min no.  

 

Max no. 

seated 

 

Max no. 

standing 

 

Hopper, Woods 

or Groves 

 

 

£245 

 

£145 

 

14 

 

40 

 

80 

 

Garden Suite 

 

 

£520 

 

£295 

 

42 

 

120 

 

250 

 

Boardroom 

 

£170 

 

£95 

 

2 

 

14 

 

N/A 

 

 

 

Signatures 

 

 

 

£550 

 

 

£320 

 

 

10 

 

35 

 

80 

 

 

 

Drawing Room 

 

 

 

£550 

 

£320 

 

10 

 

35 

 

80 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 


