YOUR EVENT AT WIVENHOE HOUSE

INTERNAL ROOM HIRE RATES 2018

Location	Full day Hire 8hrs max	Half Day hire 4hrs max	Min no.	Max no. seated	Max no. standing
Hopper, Woods or Groves	£245	£145	14	40	80
Garden Suite	£520	£295	42	120	250
Boardroom	£170	£95	2	14	N/A
Signatures	£550	£320	10	35	80
Drawing Room	£550	£320	10	35	80

Monday - Thursday (weekends POA)











T +44(0)1206 863666 E info@wivenhoehouse.co.uk www.wivenhoehouse.co.uk